Sofrana ANL

For all enquiries Australia wide
Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

CMA CGM

GROUP Email: AU: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Mon Jul 07 2025 22:16

Australia - PNG - Solomon Is. - Vanuatu

COosco OOCL KUALA Cosco COSsCco
SINGAPORE LUMPUR ROTTERDAM OOCL ITALY SINGAPORE
190N 181N 202N 146N 191N
OALIYNINL OALJANINL OALJ6N1INL OALJCNINL OALJSNINL
Sydney 08-Jun 28-Jun 30-Jun 05-Jul 15-Jul
Melbourne 12-Jun 04-Jul 06-Jul 09-Jul 19-Jul
Brisbane 19-Jun 09-Jul 11-Jul 13-Jul 23-Jul

Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

SOFRANA
BALDUR SURVILLE
011N 502N
0SB8ON1NL 0SB82N1NL
Brisbane 30-Jun - 29-Jul
Townsville --- -
Motukea Island 08-Jul --- 03-Aug
Lae 11-Jul --- 06-Aug
Kimbe 13-Jul -
Rabaul 14-Jul -
Honiara 17-Jul --- 10-Aug
Santo 21-Jul --- 14-Aug
Port Vila 23-Jul --- 16-Aug
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COSCO HONG  OOCL KUALA

KONG
198N
OALJANINL

26-Jul
30-Jul
03-Aug

Fresh daily on the Web

LUMPUR
182N
OALJENINL

02-Aug
06-Aug
10-Aug

BALDUR
012N
0SB84N1NL

12-Aug
18-Aug
21-Aug
24-Aug
26-Aug
28-Aug
01-Sep
03-Sep

For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)
to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.
(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.

COSCO
ROTTERDAM
203N
OALJGNINL

09-Aug
13-Aug
17-Aug

www.anl.com.au

OOCL ITALY
147N
OALIJMNINL

16-Aug
20-Aug
24-Aug

COSCO
SINGAPORE
192N
OALJININL

23-Aug
27-Aug
31-Aug

SOFRANA
SURVILLE
503N
0SB86N1NL

02-Sep
06-Sep
08-Sep
11-Sep
17-Sep
22-Sep
24-Sep
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Sofrana ANL

For all enquiries Australia wide
Australia: 1800 246 246 (Exports: 1800 249 249)
W.A Callers: (08) 9432 1900

Email: AU: au.bookings@cma-cgm.com Mon Jul 07 2025 22:16 Fresh daily on the Web

Australia - PNG - Solomon Is. - Vanuatu

Sydney
Melbourne
Brisbane

COSCO HONG KONG OOCL KUALA LUMPUR COSCO ROTTERDAM OOCL ITALY
199N 183N 204N 148N
OALJKNINL OALJONINL OALJQNINL OALJWNINL
30-Aug 06-Sep 13-Sep 20-Sep
03-Sep 10-Sep 17-Sep 24-Sep
07-Sep 14-Sep 21-Sep 28-Sep

Dates ex Tasmania 6 days prior to Melbourne departure
ALL DATES ARE ACCURATE AT THE TIME OF PRINTING AND ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

Brisbane
Townsville
Motukea Island
Lae

Kimbe

Rabaul
Honiara

Santo

Port Vila

BALDUR
013N
- - 0SB88N1NL

23-Sep
29-Sep
02-Oct
05-Oct
07-Oct
09-Oct
13-Oct
15-Oct
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For destinations such as, USA, Canada, Europe,Japan and China, we require Shipping Instruction(s)
to be received no later than 48 hours before vessel ETA into the Port of Loading.
(If Vessel ETA is on Sunday, Monday or Tuesday before 1200 hrs, Docs cut off is on Previous Friday 1000 hrs)
For all other destinations we require Shipping Instructions(s) to be received no later than the vessel "Etd" at the Port of Loading.

www.anl.com.au

COSCO SINGAPORE
193N
OALJSNINL

27-Sep
01-Oct
05-Oct

SOFRANA SURVILLE
504N

OSBBANI1INL
14-Oct
18-Oct
20-Oct
23-Oct



